A5ILZCxxSDOA0756
SFP LC 5G SMF CWDM Transmitter
 Page 1 of 8
80-21-0576 REV  C001
www.ao-inc.com                                         © Applied Optoelectronics, Inc. 2015
APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.
Applications
Features

www.ao-inc.com                                         © Applied Optoelectronics, Inc. 2015
APPLIED OPTOELECTRONICS, INC.
Ordering Information
Form Factor Media Date
Rate
Wavelength
(nm)
TX
Power
(dBm)
Voltage (V)  Coupling  Signal
 Detect
DDM
(Y/N) Temperature(°C)  AOI
Part Number
SFP SMF 5G 1270 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC27SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1290 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC29SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1310 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC31SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1330 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC33SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1350 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC35SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1370 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC37SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1390 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC39SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1410 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC41SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1430 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC43SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1450 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC45SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1470 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC47SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1490 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC49SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1510 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC51SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1530  3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC53SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1550 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC55SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1570 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC57SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1590 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC59SDOA0756
SFP SMF 5G 1610 3 ~ 7 3.3 AC/AC TTL Y     -20 ~ 93  A5ILZC61SDOA0756
A5ILZCxxSDOA0756
SFP LC 5G SMF CWDM Transmitter
 Page 3 of 8
80-21-0576 REV  C001